Niagara Dancesport 2017
~ Schedule of Events ~

10:00AM - Sunday Matinee — Doors Open

10:30AM

11:54AM

12:30PM

12:50PM

02:30PM

04:00PM
04:15PM

05:20PM

Pro/Am American Smooth One Dance Events
Pro/Am International Ballroom One Dance Events

Latin Group Routines

Pro/Am American Smooth 3-Dance Events
Hip Hop Solo Events

Awards

Hip Hop Group Routines
Awards

Pro/Am American Rhythm One Dance Events
Pro/Am International Latin One Dance Events
Pro/Am American Rhythm 3-Dance Events
Awards

Amateur International Ballroom Events — All Age Levels
Amateur 15 & Under Ballroom Challenge Events
Awards

Non-Official Events — Couples & Singles

Amateur International Latin Events — All Age Levels

Amateur 15 & Under Latin Challenge Events

SHOWTIME — HIP HOP PRODUCTION — by Joli’'s Dance Studio
Awards

~ End of Competition ~



